

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 240 OF 2009

SATYA NARAIN SHUKLA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 08/06/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List the matter immediately after service is complete.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master