

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 240 OF 2009

SATYA NARAIN SHUKLA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,bringing on record the additional facts and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shail Kr.Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr.Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master