

ITEM NO.53

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.6 & 7-8 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 240 OF 2009

SATYA NARAIN SHUKLA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For restoration, for bringing addl. facts/documents, permission
to place addl. facts/documents on record and office report)

Date: 29/07/2011 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.6 - application for restoration is allowed.
List the petition for final disposal on 18.08.2011
(i.e. a non-miscellaneous day).

(G.V.RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR